
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.07 583  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

56.87 559 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

56.89 558 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

56.92 557 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

57.12 552 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

57.18 550 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

57.18 550 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

57.19 550 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

57.20 549 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Wycombe Dist 1

57.25 548 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Wycombe Dist 1

57.78 533 F 21/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

58.27 520 F 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

58.31 519 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

58.76 507 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.01 500 F 21/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.16 496 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.16 496 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

59.25 494 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Wycombe Dist 1

59.85 479 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:00.91 455 F 17/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:01.09 451 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.39 444 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.54 420 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.79 415 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.46 402 F 22/04/17 Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.88 394 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:09.07 312 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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1:09.07 312 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.08 298 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.97 234 F 23/04/16 WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:18.59 211 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:20.96 193 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:29.33 144 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:30.57 138 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:31.18 135 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.34 130 F 18/10/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:33.36 126 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:41.40 98 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:55.00 67 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:06.52 50 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.18 550 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

57.25 548 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Wycombe Dist 1

59.85 479 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

56.07 583  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

56.87 559 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

57.12 552 F 20/07/19 2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

57.19 550 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

57.18 550 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

57.20 549 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Wycombe Dist 1

56.92 557 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

56.89 558 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.16 496 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

57.78 533 F 21/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.01 500 F 21/07/18 WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

58.31 519 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

59.25 494 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Wycombe Dist 1

59.16 496 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

58.27 520 F 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

58.76 507 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.91 455 F 17/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:01.39 444 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.09 451 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.46 402 F 22/04/17 Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.79 415 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.54 420 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.88 394 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:09.07 312 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.08 298 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.97 234 F 23/04/16 WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:18.59 211 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:20.96 193 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:30.57 138 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:32.34 130 F 18/10/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:29.33 144 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:31.18 135 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:33.36 126 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:41.40 98 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:55.00 67 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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1:55.00 67 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:06.52 50 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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